Rev. 1 (01/18/2021)
Solar Lighting 2021
CONTENTS
SOLAR FLOODLIGHT COMPACT ............................................................................. 4
ECLIPSE X SOLAR STREETLIGHT ........................................................................... 6
INTELLIGENT SOLAR FLOODLIGHT ........................................................................ 8
POWER BANKS ........................................................................................................ 10
MICRO POWER CONVERTERS ............................................................................... 12

ETL / CE / FCC Yes
USA / European Patent Yes
Order Code 40381212
36
SUNSYNK ELITE
Sunsynk® produces innovative and stylish LED wall lights that feature a unique power
saving technology. These lights can operate at minimal energy consumption (only 2W)
throughout the night, providing low-level courtesy lighting, and it increases to full
brightness when movement is detected.
The lights also feature an attractive light diffusing opal lens and deliver up to 550
lumens of light for minimal cost. There are options with and without PIR and sold in
portrait and landscape orientation.
The built-in PIR has a range of 8-10m and is fully adjustable in terms of the light level
at which it operates, the time on full power after PIR activation, and range.
37
SUNSYNK ELITE
Model Portrait with PIR  Portrait without PIR
Lumens 1200 1200
Power 16W 16W
Power Source 110V/230V 110V/230V
Power Switch PIR / Photo Sensor Photo Sensor
Fixing Wall Mounted Wall Mounted
CRI >75% >75%
LED Type  Mini Cluster Mini Cluster
CCT (Colour Temperature) 5700K 5700K
Colour Black / White Black / White
ETL / CE / FCC Yes Yes
Dimensions (H/W/D) 155 x 260 x 80mm 155 x 260 x 80mm
Order Code 4033A121/V 4033A021/V
Model Landscape with PIR  Landscape without PIR
Lumens 1200 1200
Power 16W 16W
Power Source 110V/230V 110V/230V
Power Switch PIR / Photo Sensor Photo Sensor
Fixing Wall Mounted Wall Mounted
CRI >75% >75%
LED Type  Mini Cluster Mini Cluster
CCT (Colour Temperature) 5700K 5700K
Colour Black / White Black / White
ETL / CE / FCC Yes Yes
Dimensions (H/W/D) 260 x 155 x 80mm 260 x 155 x 80mm
Order Code 4033A121/H 4033A021/H
38
Sunsynk Limited & Global Tech China Ltd,
3 Floor, Wai Yip Industrial Building.
171 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong,